\Vw“uﬁ‘ M : Iwa u kee CO u nty County Courthouse

2 o, «“\‘ 801 N. Sth Street, Rm.
/ 105

M Signature Copy Milwaukee, W1 53233

Action Report: 15-552

File Number: 15-552

From the Government Affairs Liaison, Office of Government Affairs, requesting
authorization to execute a Professional Services Contract amendment in the amount
of $37,000, from $62,000 to an amount not to exceed $99,000, with Stafford
Rosenbaum, LLP, to provide lobbying services for the Milwaukee County Board of
Supervisors; to increase the monthly retainer by $1,150, from $5,000 to $6,150; and
to extend the term of the contract from December 31, 2015, to April 30, 2016.

The attached resolution or ordinance was adopted by the Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors
on 9/24/2015 by the following vote:

Ayes: 15 Alexander, Broderick, Cullen, Dimitrijevic, Haas, Johnson Jr., Jursik, Mayo
Sr., Moore Omokunde, Rainey, Romo West, Staskunas, Taylor, Weddle,
and Lipscomb Sr.

Noes: 1 Weishan Jr.
Excused: 1 Schmitt ——

Certification to County %W Date SEP 2 4 2015

Board Passage g pervisor Theodore Lipscomb Sr.

(—M} M | Date SEP 2 4 2015

Joseph J. Czarnezki

| approve the attached (0/&\“ C—— Date ﬁ / 27 / (5’

— resolution or Chris Abele
ordinance.

SEP 39 2015

Received by Coun Date
Clerk's Offic S J. @z@rnez

Milwaukee County Page 1 Printed on 9/24/15





